Position

Principal
Teacher
Teacher
Intervention Specialist
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Special Education Teacher
Teacher

Resource Specialist Special
Education

Teacher

Teacher

Speech Language Pathologist
Special Education Teacher

School Secretary Il

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

Department

Simonds Elementary
Simonds Elementary
Simonds Elementary
Simonds Elementary
Simonds Elementary
Simonds Elementary
Simonds Elementary
Simonds Elementary
Simonds Elementary
Simonds Elementary
Simonds Elementary
Simonds Elementary
Simonds Elementary
Simonds Elementary
Simonds Elementary
Simonds Elementary
Simonds Elementary
Simonds Elementary
Simonds Elementary
Simonds Elementary
Simonds Elementary
Simonds Elementary
Simonds Elementary

Simonds Elementary

Simonds Elementary
Simonds Elementary
Simonds Elementary
Simonds Elementary

Simonds Elementary

Total Wages

$119,488
$102,875
$102,098
$101,939
$96,843
$95,900
$94,815
$94,464
$92,418
$90,583
$89,114
$88,687
$86,963
$83,731
$81,031
$78,291
$73,284
$69,897
$67,205
$66,657
$64,181
$63,365
$62,280
$61,050

$60,757
$57,797
$57,507
$45,595
$42,737

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,344
$39,526
$28,721
$41,026
$38,961
$40,653
$38,580
$48,646
$38,225
$23,880
$37,720
$22,909
$47,282
$47,782
$47,332
$37,871
$46,047
$20,118
$19,968
$32,855
$23,473
$43,849
$44,214
$26,875

$19,057
$22,618
$29,237
$14,961
$30,190



Clerical Office Assistant Il

Instructional Aide Specialized

Health Aide Campus Supervisor
Instructional Aide General Campus Supervisor
Instructional Aide Specialized

Instructional Aide General

Library Media Center
Technician

Instructional Aide Specialized
Campus Supervisor
Campus Supervisor

Instructional Aide
General

Clerical Office Assistant Il

Campus Supervisor
Campus Supervisor
Instructional Aide General
Campus Supervisor

Campus Supervisor

San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified
San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

Simonds Elementary
Simonds Elementary
Simonds Elementary
Simonds Elementary
Simonds Elementary
Simonds Elementary

Simonds Elementary

Simonds Elementary
Simonds Elementary
Simonds Elementary

Simonds Elementary

Simonds Elementary
Simonds Elementary
Simonds Elementary
Simonds Elementary

Simonds Elementary

$34,256
$27,278
$26,901
$24,958
$24,120
$23,617
$19,610

$18,338
$12,851
$11,013

$8,201

$5,326
$3,519
$3,256
$3,032
$2,686

$19,213
$13,630
$10,585
$38,197
$17,061
$13,163

$6,183

$13,817
$4,788
$0
$198

$4
$0
$3,115
$0
$0



