Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		San Jose Unified	Simonds Elementary	\$119,488	\$32,344
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Simonds Elementary	\$102,875	\$39,526
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Simonds Elementary	\$102,098	\$28,721
Intervention Specialist		San Jose Unified	Simonds Elementary	\$101,939	\$41,026
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Simonds Elementary	\$96,843	\$38,961
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Simonds Elementary	\$95,900	\$40,653
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Simonds Elementary	\$94,815	\$38,580
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Simonds Elementary	\$94,464	\$48,646
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Simonds Elementary	\$92,418	\$38,225
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Simonds Elementary	\$90,583	\$23,880
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Simonds Elementary	\$89,114	\$37,720
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Simonds Elementary	\$88,687	\$22,909
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Simonds Elementary	\$86,963	\$47,282
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Simonds Elementary	\$83,731	\$47,782
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Simonds Elementary	\$81,031	\$47,332
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Simonds Elementary	\$78,291	\$37,871
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Simonds Elementary	\$73,284	\$46,047
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Simonds Elementary	\$69,897	\$20,118
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Simonds Elementary	\$67,205	\$19,968
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Simonds Elementary	\$66,657	\$32,855
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Simonds Elementary	\$64,181	\$23,473
Special Education Teacher		San Jose Unified	Simonds Elementary	\$63,365	\$43,849
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Simonds Elementary	\$62,280	\$44,214
Resource Specialist Special Education		San Jose Unified	Simonds Elementary	\$61,050	\$26,875
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Simonds Elementary	\$60,757	\$19,057
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Simonds Elementary	\$57,797	\$22,618
Speech Language Pathologist		San Jose Unified	Simonds Elementary	\$57,507	\$29,237
Special Education Teacher		San Jose Unified	Simonds Elementary	\$45,595	\$14,961
School Secretary II		San Jose Unified	Simonds Elementary	\$42,737	\$30,190

Clerical Office Assistant II		San Jose Unified	Simonds Elementary	\$34,256	\$19,213
Instructional Aide Specialized		San Jose Unified	Simonds Elementary	\$27,278	\$13,630
Health Aide	Campus Supervisor	San Jose Unified	Simonds Elementary	\$26,901	\$10,585
Instructional Aide General	Campus Supervisor	San Jose Unified	Simonds Elementary	\$24,958	\$38,197
Instructional Aide Specialized		San Jose Unified	Simonds Elementary	\$24,120	\$17,061
Instructional Aide General		San Jose Unified	Simonds Elementary	\$23,617	\$13,163
Library Media Center Technician		San Jose Unified	Simonds Elementary	\$19,610	\$6,183
Instructional Aide Specialized		San Jose Unified	Simonds Elementary	\$18,338	\$13,817
Campus Supervisor		San Jose Unified	Simonds Elementary	\$12,851	\$4,788
Campus Supervisor		San Jose Unified	Simonds Elementary	\$11,013	\$0
Clerical Office Assistant II	Instructional Aide General	San Jose Unified	Simonds Elementary	\$8,201	\$198
Campus Supervisor		San Jose Unified	Simonds Elementary	\$5,326	\$4
Campus Supervisor		San Jose Unified	Simonds Elementary	\$3,519	\$0
Instructional Aide General		San Jose Unified	Simonds Elementary	\$3,256	\$3,115
Campus Supervisor		San Jose Unified	Simonds Elementary	\$3,032	\$0
Campus Supervisor		San Jose Unified	Simonds Elementary	\$2,686	\$0